AGENDA

SCAPPODOSE

S

YEAR
PLAN

50-Year Plan Stakeholder Advisory Committee Meeting #1

3/15/2022
6 -8 p.m.
6 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
e What do you love about
Scappoose?

50-Year Plan - Project Overview

e Process

e Schedule

e SACrole and
responsibilities

Public Involvement Plan

Community Conversation Kits
e Discussion
e Using the kit

Next Steps
e Annual Town Meeting
e Short-term schedule

Discuss and Adopt Team
Agreement

Public Comment*

Adjourn

Laurie Oliver Joseph, City of Scappoose
Beth Goodman, ECONorthwest
All

Beth Goodman

Anais Mathez, 3] Consulting
All

Anais Mathez

All

Beth Goodman

Laurie Oliver Joseph, City of Scappoose

Beth Goodman

Chair

*Written public comments will be accepted at all SAC meetings. Comments submitted by
5:00pm on March 14, 2022 to City staff will be included in the meeting packet. Please email
50-year-plan@cityofscappoose.org, drop written comments at City Hall, or call 503-543-

7146 for more information.

This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are

needed, please contact City Hall at (503) 543-7146, ext. 224 in advance.

TTY 1-503-378-5938
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