

## **AGENDA**

## **50-Year Plan Stakeholder Advisory Committee Meeting #1** 3/15/2022

6 – 8 p.m.		
6 p.m.	<ul><li>Welcome and Introductions</li><li>What do you love about Scappoose?</li></ul>	Laurie Oliver Joseph, City of Scappoose Beth Goodman, ECONorthwest All
6:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>50-Year Plan - Project Overview</li> <li>Process</li> <li>Schedule</li> <li>SAC role and responsibilities</li> </ul>	Beth Goodman
6:35 p.m.	Public Involvement Plan	Anaïs Mathez, 3J Consulting All
7:00 p.m.	Community Conversation Kits	<u>Anaïs</u> Mathez All
7:25 p.m.	Next Steps	Beth Goodman
7:35 p.m.	Discuss and Adopt Team Agreement	Laurie Oliver Joseph, City of Scappoose
7:50 p.m.	Public Comment*	Beth Goodman
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Chair

<sup>\*</sup>Written public comments will be accepted at all SAC meetings. Comments submitted by 5:00pm on March 14, 2022 to City staff will be included in the meeting packet. Please email <a href="mailto:50-year-plan@cityofscappoose.org">50-year-plan@cityofscappoose.org</a>, drop written comments at City Hall, or call 503-543-7146 for more information.